TIME
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

GR
7/8
7/8
PK
K
K
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6

PICTURE NIGHT SCHEDULE
* Rescheduled Date* Thursday May 1, 2025
The Gym at SB Municipal Complex (55 Mavhill St.)

Coach

Lawrence
Tony
Kinderbat
Kinderbat
Kinderbat
Kim
Tommy
Mike
Melissa
Vivian
Sean
Neal
Jorge
Laura
John
Hayley

Team Name
GEM Sports
Maria's Bakery
Mazzer Plumbing
Supreme Gutter
SB Fire Dept
123 Floors
Cold River Falcons
Mike's Amazing
Fish Hut
Randazzo Dental
VFW Post 3484
SB Womans Club
Que Pasta
Brook Bombers
Fast Twitch
Dairy Queen

Players
13
13

0e]

10

10
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
172

9-Apr



