PICTURE NIGHT SCHEDULE

* Rescheduled Date* Thursday May 1, 2025 The Gym at SB Municipal Complex (55 Mayhill St.)

TIME	GR	Coach	Team Name	Players
6:00pm	7/8	Lawrence	GEM Sports	13
6:00pm	7/8	Tony	Maria's Bakery	13
6:15pm	PK	Kinderbat	Mazzer Plumbing	9
6:30pm	K	Kinderbat	Supreme Gutter	8
6:30pm	K	Kinderbat	SB Fire Dept	8
6:45pm	1/2	Kim	123 Floors	10
6:45pm	1/2	Tommy	Cold River Falcons	9
7:00pm	1/2	Mike	Mike's Amazing	10
7:00pm	1/2	Melissa	Fish Hut	11
7:15pm	3/4	Vivian	Randazzo Dental	12
7:15pm	3/4	Sean	VFW Post 3484	12
7:30pm	3/4	Neal	SB Womans Club	12
7:30pm	3/4	Jorge	Que Pasta	12
7:45pm	5/6	Laura	Brook Bombers	11
7:45pm	5/6	John	Fast Twitch	10
8:00pm	5/6	Hayley	Dairy Queen	12
				172

9-Apr